
Headteacher: Mrs H Murden                                                   contact@smrchs.com/@smrchs/www.smrchs.com 
Nuthurst Road, Moston, Manchester, M40 0EW                                                         0161 681 6178 

 

TERM DATES 2022/2023 
 

Autumn Term 
 

Teacher Training Day  Friday 2 September 2022 

Term starts    Monday 5 September 2022 

Half term holiday    Monday 24 October 2022 – Friday 28 October 2022 

INSET (Teacher training day) Friday 25 November 2022 

Occasion Day (school closed) Monday 28 November 2022 

Term ends    Thursday 22 December 2022 

Christmas holiday   Friday 23 December 2022 – Friday 6 January 2023 

 

 

Spring Term 
 

Term starts    Monday 9 January 2023 

Half term holiday   Friday 17 February 2023 – Friday 24 February 2023 

MANCEP (Staff training)  Friday 17 February 2023 

Term ends    Friday 31 March 2023 

Easter break    Monday 3 April 2023 – Friday 14 April 2023 

 

 

Summer Term 
 

Terms starts    Monday 17 April 2023 

Half term holiday    Monday 29 May 2023 – Friday 2 June 2023 

Last day of term    Friday 21 July 2023 

 

Public/ Occasional Holidays during Term Time 2022/2023 

 

Occasional days   Monday 28 November 2022 

May Day    Monday 1 May 2023 
       

Voluntary Academy 


